~ ( /m/(!(t( A h‘;//v

eeding Bady &

ICE CREAM TREATS

Bild e A Hine

Blue Raspberry Ice Bar $1.00
Chocolate Sundae Bar $1.00
Strawberry Shortcake Ice Cream Bar $1.00
Sour Cherry Ice Bar $1.00
Ice Cream Sandwich $1.00
Chocolate Fudge Bar $1.00
Emoiji Cherry Lime Ice $1.00
Florida Fresh Fruit Pearls $1.00
Tropical Trio Fruit Slushie $1.00
Chocolate/Vanilla Ice Cream Cup $0.75
ENTREE FAVORITES
California Sushi Roll $5.00
Fresh Roasted Wild Wings & Fries $3.00

Chicken Tenders(2) w/ Oven Baked Fries $3.00

Crispy Chicken Sandwich $2.50
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara $2.50
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza (Tues-Fri) $2.00
Pretzel Bites(5) w/ Queso Cheese $2.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread w/ Marinara $2.00
Steak & Cheese Tornado $2.00
Oven Baked Crinkle Cut Fries w/ dip $1.00
Oven Baked Emoiji Smiles w/ dip $1.00
BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

120z '$0.75

160z $1.00

200z $1.25
Fruit Smoothie, 120z $2.00
Assorted Milk, 8oz $0.50
Vanilla Soy Milk $1.25
Switch® Sparkling Juice $1.25
Iced ‘Schoolatta’, 8oz $0.75
Hot Chocolate, 8oz $0.75
SunCup® 100% Fruit Juice 60z $0.75

SNACKS
Popcorn Indiana® Kettle Corn
Smartfood® White Cheddar Popcorn
Lays Kettle Cooked® Chips
Kelloggs® Rice Krispie Treat
TGIF Extreme Heat® Fries
White Nacho Doritos®
Jalapeno Cheese Cup
Assorted Baked Lays®
Cheez-It® Cheddar Crackers
Whole Grain Dunkin Stick
Buddy Fruit® Cinnamon Applesauce
Kelloggs® Nutrigrain Bar
Mott's® Fruit Shacks
Celebration Blondie
Homemade Chocolate Brownie
Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie
Fresh Baked Double Chocolate Cookie
Fresh Baked Carnival Sugar Cookie
Frozen® Cinnamon Graham Crackers
Smart Cookies
Chocolate EIf Graham Crackers
Sunflower Kernels
Goldfish Cheese Crackers
Lite Mozzarella String Cheese
Colby Jack Cheese Portion
Kelloggs® Mini Rice Krispie Treat

Kelloggs® Mini Cocoa Rice Krispie Treat

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.85
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25




