ELEMENTARY ALA CARTE CHEATSHEET



<u>ICE CREAM TREATS</u>	
Blue Raspberry Ice Bar	\$1.00
Chocolate Sundae Bar	\$1.00
Strawberry Shortcake Ice Cream Bar	\$1.00
Sour Cherry Ice Bar	\$1.00
Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.00
Chocolate Fudge Bar	\$1.00
Emoji Cherry Lime Ice	\$1.00
Florida Fresh Fruit Pearls	\$1.00
Tropical Trio Fruit Slushie	\$1.00
Chocolate/Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$0.75

<u>ENTRÉE FAVORITES</u>		
California Sushi Roll	\$5.00	
Fresh Roasted Wild Wings & Fries	\$3.00	
Chicken Tenders(2) w/ Oven Baked Fries	\$3.00	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$2.50	
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara	\$2.50	
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza (Tues-Fri)	\$2.00	
Pretzel Bites(5) w/ Queso Cheese	\$2.00	
Cheesy Garlic Bread w/ Marinara	\$2.00	
Steak & Cheese Tornado	\$2.00	
Oven Baked Crinkle Cut Fries w/ dip	\$1.00	
Oven Baked Emoji Smiles w/ dip	\$1.00	

BEVERAGES	
Bottled Water	
12oz	\$0.75
16oz	\$1.00
20oz	\$1.25
Fruit Smoothie, 12oz	\$2.00
Assorted Milk, 8oz	\$0.50
Vanilla Soy Milk	\$1.25
Switch® Sparkling Juice	\$1.25
Iced `Schoolatta', 8oz	\$0.75
Hot Chocolate, 8oz	\$0.75
SunCup® 100% Fruit Juice 6oz	\$0.75

<u>SNACKS</u>	
Popcorn Indiana® Kettle Corn	\$1.00
Smartfood® White Cheddar Popcorn	\$1.00
Lays Kettle Cooked® Chips	\$1.00
Kelloggs® Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.00
TGIF Extreme Heat® Fries	\$1.00
White Nacho Doritos®	\$1.00
Jalapeno Cheese Cup	\$1.00
Assorted Baked Lays®	\$1.00
Cheez-It® Cheddar Crackers	\$1.00
Whole Grain Dunkin Stick	\$0.85
Buddy Fruit® Cinnamon Applesauce	\$0.75
Kelloggs® Nutrigrain Bar	\$0.75
Mott's® Fruit Snacks	\$0.75
Celebration Blondie	\$0.75
Homemade Chocolate Brownie	\$0.75
Fresh Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$0.50
Fresh Baked Double Chocolate Cookie	\$0.50
Fresh Baked Carnival Sugar Cookie	\$0.50
Frozen® Cinnamon Graham Crackers	\$0.50
Smart Cookies	\$0.50
Chocolate Elf Graham Crackers	\$0.50
Sunflower Kernels	\$0.25
Goldfish Cheese Crackers	\$0.25
Lite Mozzarella String Cheese	\$0.25
Colby Jack Cheese Portion	\$0.25
Kelloggs® Mini Rice Krispie Treat	\$0.25
Kelloggs® Mini Cocoa Rice Krispie Treat	\$0.25